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R | REME| B &
150 109.0
149 108. 4
148 107.7
147 107.1
146 106.5 1
145 105.8
144 105.2
143 104.6
142 104.0
141 103.3
140 102.7
139 102.1
138 101.4
137 100.8
136 100.2
135 99.6
134 98.9
133 98.3
132 97.17 2
131 97.0
130 96. 4
129 95.8
128 95.2
127 94.5
126 93.9
125 93.3
124 92.6
123 92.0
122 91.4 3
121 90.8
120 90.1
119 89.5 4
118 88.9
117 88.2
116 87.6
115 87.0
114 86. 4
113 85.7
112 85. 1
1 84.5 5
110 83.8
109 83.2
108 82.6 6
107 81.9
106 81.3
105 80.7
104 80.1
103 79. 4 1
102 78.8 8
101 78.2 11

R | FREME & E<
100 77.5 12 4
99 76.9 16 4
98 76.3 20 9
97 75.7 29 7
96 75.0 36 9
95 T74. 4 45 9
94 73.8 54 14
93 73.1 68 17
92 72.56 85 26
91 71.9 111 31
90 71.3 142 38
89 70. 6 180 35
88 70.0 215 45
87 69. 4 260 60
86 68.7 320 63
85 68. 1 383 73
84 67.5 456 80
83 66.9 536 103
82 66. 2 639 74
81 65. 6 713 106
80 65.0 819 120
79 64.3 939 138
78 63.7 1077 129
117 63.1 1206 134
76 62.5 1340 174
15 61.8 1514 203
74 61.2 1717 199
73 60.6 1916 210
712 59.9 2126 2317
71 59.3 2363 257
70 58.7 2620 268
69 58.1 2888 283
68 57. 4 3171 276
67 56.8 3447 265
66 56.2 3712 307
65 655.5 4019 318
64 54.9 4337 338
63 54.3 4675 310
62 53.6 4985 340
61 53.0 5325 375
60 52. 4 5700 329
59 51.8 6029 334
58 51.1 6363 359
57 50.5 6722 300
56 49.9 7022 348
55 49. 2 7370 331
54 48. 6 7701 345
53 48.0 8046 359
52 47. 4 8405 300
51 46. 7 8705 346

R | REE| B @& #
50 46. 1 9051 315
49 45.5 9366 296
48 44.8 9662 300
47 44.2 9962 309
46 43.6 10271 279
45 43.0 105650 244
44 42.3 10794 222
43 41.7 11016 245
42 41.1 11261 231
41 40. 4 11492 208
40 39.8 11700 193
39 39.2 11893 194
38 38.6 12087 182
37 37.9 12269 164
36 37.3 12433 179
35 36.7 12612 146
34 36.0 12758 123
33 35. 4 12881 107
32 34.8 12988 17
31 34.2 13105 91
30 33.56 13196 82
29 32.9 13278 73
28 32.3 133561 74
217 31.6 13425 63
26 31.0 13488 66
25 30.4 1356564 48
24 29.7 13602 55
23 29.1 136567 44
22 28.5 13701 32
21 27.9 13733 34
20 27.2 13767 20
19 26.6 13787 22
18 26.0 13809 20
17 25.3 13829 16
16 24.7 13845 12
15 24 .1 138567 18
14 23.5 13875 10
13 22.8 13885 10
12 22.2 13895 5
11 21.6 13900 8
10 20.9 13908 11

9 20.3 13919 3
8 19.7 13922 7
7 19.1 13929 7
6 18.4 13936 1
5 17.8 13937 4
4 17.2 13941 4
3 16.5

2 15.9

1 15.3

0 14.7 13945 28
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R | REME| B &
200 121.1
199 120.6
198 120.0
197 119.4
196 118.9
195 118.3
194 117.8
193 117.2
192 116.6
191 116.1
190 115.5
189 114.9
188 114.4
187 113.8
186 113.3
185 112.7
184 1121
183 111.6
182 111.0
181 110. 4
180 109.9
179 109.3
178 108.8
177 108.2
176 107.6
175 107.1
174 106.5
173 106.0
172 105. 4
171 104.8
170 104.3
169 103.7
168 103.1
167 102.6
166 102.0
165 101.5
164 100.9
163 100.3
162 99.8
161 99.2
160 98.7
159 98.1
158 97.5
157 97.0
156 96. 4
155 95.8
154 95.3
153 94.7
152 94.2
151 93.6 3

R | FEE g 8
150 930 1 i
149 92.5 5 1
148 91.9
147 91.3
146 90.8 6 1
145 90.2
144 89.7
143 89. 1 7 1
142 88.5 8 1
141 88.0 9 1
140 87. 4
139 86.9 10 1
138 86.3
137 85.7 11 2
136 85.2 13 2
135 84.6
134 84.0 15 2
133 83.5 17 4
132 82.9 21 1
131 82. 4 22 1
130 81.8 23 3
129 81.2 26 7
128 80.7 33 5
127 80. 1 38 5
126 79.6 43 5
125 79.0 48 8
124 78. 4 56 6
123 77.9 62 9
122 77.3 71 17
121 76.7 88 13
120 76.2 101 19
119 75. 6 120 28
118 75. 1 148 33
117 74.5 181 27
116 73.9 208 31
115 73. 4 239 36
114 72.8 275 38
113 72.2 313 48
112 71.7 361 63
111 71. 1 424 74
110 70.6 498 71
109 70.0 569 81
108 69.4 650 90
107 68.9 740 105
106 68.3 845 124
105 67.8 969 129
104 67.2 1098 126
103 66.6 1224 181
102 66. 1 1405 171
101 65.5 1576 207

R | REE| B @& #
100 64.9 1783 225
99 64.4 2008 215
98 63.8 2223 2562
97 63.3 2475 272
96 62.7 27417 334
95 62.1 3081 330
94 61.6 3411 341
93 61.0 3752 376
92 60. 4 4128 401
91 59.9 4529 431
90 59.3 4960 426
89 58.8 5386 488
88 58.2 5874 501
87 57.6 6375 510
86 57.1 6885 507
85 56.5 7392 635
84 56.0 7927 571
83 55. 4 84908 614
82 54.8 9112 664
81 54.3 9776 575
80 53.7 103561 653
79 53.1 11004 668
78 52.6 11672 741
117 52.0 12413 660
76 51.5 13073 695
75 50.9 13768 706
74 50.3 14473 667
73 49.8 15140 684
712 49.2 15824 708
71 48.7 165632 646
70 48.1 17178 655
69 47.5 17833 6568
68 47.0 18491 6156
67 46. 4 19106 583
66 45. 8 19689 580
65 45.3 20269 517
64 44.7 20786 666
63 44.2 21352 580
62 43. 6 21932 529
61 43.0 22461 490
60 42.5 229561 467
59 41.9 23418 481
58 41.3 23899 435
57 40.8 24334 435
56 40.2 24769 407
55 39.7 25176 405
54 39.1 25581 343
53 38.56 25924 363
52 38.0 262817 308
51 37. 4 26595 317

R | REME| B & A B
50 36.9 26912 244
49 36.3 27156 2569
48 35.7 27415 214
47 35.2 27629 175
46 34.6 27804 214
45 34.0 28018 173
44 33.56 28191 165
43 32.9 28356 155
42 32. 4 28511 130
41 31.8 28641 125
40 31.2 28766 108
39 30.7 28874 17
38 30.1 28991 91
37 29.6 29082 86
36 29.0 29168 62
35 28. 4 29230 66
34 27.9 29296 60
33 27.3 29356 50
32 26.7 29406 51
31 26.2 29457 35
30 25.6 29492 36
29 25.1 29528 27
28 24.5 295565 27
27 23.9 29582 24
26 23. 4 29606 20
25 22.8 29626 15
24 22.2 29641 22
23 21.7 29663 14
22 21.1 29677 11
21 20.6 29688 16
20 20.0 29704 8
19 19. 4 29712 10
18 18.9 29722 5
17 18.3 29727 12
16 17.8 29739 5
15 17.2 29744 6
14 16. 6 29750 5
13 16.1 29755 3
12 15.5 29758 3
11 14.9 29761 2
10 14. 4 29763 2
9 13.8 29765 4
8 13.3 29769 2

7 12.7 29771 2
6 12.1 29773 1
5 11.6 29774 7
4 11.0 29781 2
3 10. 4 29783 1
2 9.9 290784 3
1 9.3

0 8.8 29787 11
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R | REME| B & A % BR | REM®E| B A B R | REE| B @& A % R | REME| B & A B
200 100.6 150 80.2 88 17 100 59.9 21455 1262 50 39.6| 107181 1370
199 100.2 149 79.8 105 17 99 59.5 22711 1276 49 39.2| 1085561 1329
198 99.8 148 79. 4 122 27 98 59.1 23993 1312 48 38.8| 109880 12756
197 99.3 1 1 147 79.0 149 19 97 58.7 25305 1361 47 38.4| 1111565 1233
196 98.9 146 78.6 168 19 96 58.3 26666 1413 46 38.0| 112388 1222
195 98.5 145 78.2 187 28 95 57.9 28079 1364 45 37.6| 113610 1078
194 98.1 144 77.8 215 34 94 57.5 29443 1414 44 37.2| 114688 1004
193 97.17 2 1 143 17. 4 249 46 93 57. 1 30857 1502 43 36.7| 115692 10356
192 97.3 142 77.0 295 47 92 56.7 32359 1548 42 36.3| 116727 905
191 96.9 141 76.6 342 54 91 56.3 33907 1587 41 35.9| 117632 885
190 96.5 3 1 140 76.2 396 49 90 55.9 35494 1598 40 35.5| 1185617 897
189 96. 1 139 75.8 445 73 89 55. 4 37092 1668 39 35. 1| 119414 830
188 95.7 138 75. 4 518 95 88 55.0 38760 1687 38 34.7| 120244 720
187 95.3 4 1 137 75.0 613 84 87 54.6 40447 1671 37 34.3| 120964 687
186 94.9 5 1 136 74.6 697 116 86 54.2 42118 1702 36 33.9| 1216561 632
185 94.5 135 74 .1 813 116 85 53.8 43820 1786 35 33.5| 122283 590
184 94 .1 134 73.17 929 134 84 53. 4 45606 1804 34 33.1| 122873 531
183 93.7 6 1 133 73.3 1063 145 83 53.0 47410 1804 33 32.7| 123404 498
182 93.3 132 72.9 1208 172 82 52.6 49214 1874 32 32.3| 123902 421
181 92.8 131 72.5 1380 196 81 52.2 51088 18567 31 31.9| 124323 376
180 92. 4 7 1 130 72.1 15676 230 80 51.8 52945 1812 30 31.5| 124699 387
179 92.0 129 71.7 1806 231 79 51.4 547517 1832 29 31.1| 125086 318
178 91.6 128 71.3 2037 239 78 51.0 56589 1919 28 30.7| 125404 317
177 91.2 127 70.9 2276 262 17 50.6 58508 1875 217 30.2| 125721 269
176 90.8 126 70.5 2538 320 76 50.2 60383 1963 26 29.8| 125990 231
175 90. 4 8 1 125 70. 1 2858 328 75 49.8 62346 1915 25 29.4| 126221 197
174 90.0 124 69.7 3186 323 74 49.3 64261 1974 24 29.0| 126418 207
173 89.6 123 69.3 3509 370 73 48.9 66235 1976 23 28.6| 126625 158
172 89.2 122 68.9 3879 387 72 48.5 68211 1938 22 28.2| 126783 144
171 88.8 9 1 121 68.5 4266 407 71 48 .1 70149 1838 21 27.8| 126927 121
170 88.4 0 1 120 68.0 4673 480 70 47.7 71987 1960 20 27.4| 127048 95
169 88.0 1 119 67.6 51563 542 69 47.3 73947 2016 19 27.0] 127143 99
168 87.6 118 67.2 5695 519 68 46.9 75963 19438 18 26.6| 127242 106
167 87.2 17 66.8 6214 561 67 46.5 77911 18566 17 26.2| 127348 61
166 86.17 12 2 116 66. 4 6775 637 66 46. 1 79767 1909 16 25.8| 127409 63
165 86.3 14 2 115 66.0 7412 653 65 45.7 81676 1966 15 25. 4| 127472 52
164 85.9 16 2 114 65. 6 8065 688 64 45.3 83642 1849 14 25.0| 127524 49
163 85.5 18 5 113 65.2 8753 735 63 44.9 8564901 1842 13 24.6| 127573 38
162 85 .1 23 5 112 64.8 9488 773 62 44.5 87333 1876 12 241 127611 17
161 84.17 28 1 111 64.4 10261 860 61 441 89209 1777 11 23.7| 127628 21
160 84.3 29 2 110 64.0 11121 915 60 43.7 90986 1724 10 23.3| 127649 23
159 83.9 31 4 109 63.6 12036 882 59 43.3 92710 1777 9 22.9| 127672 9
158 83.5 35 3 108 63.2 12918 949 58 42.8 94487 1743 8 22.5| 127681 24
157 83.1 38 5 107 62.8 13867 942 57 42. 4 96230 1731 7 22.1| 1277056 7
156 82.17 43 4 106 62.4 14809 1033 56 42.0 97961 1626 6 21.7| 127712 6
155 82.3 47 10 105 62.0 15842 1061 55 41.6 99587 1620 5 21.3| 127718 23
154 81.9 57 6 104 61.5 16893 1089 54 41.2| 101207 156562 4 20.9| 127741 7
153 81.5 63 11 103 61.1 17982 1107 53 40.8| 102759 15564 3 20.5
152 81.1 74 5 102 60.7 19089 1133 52 40.4| 104313 1477 2 20. 1| 127748 5
151 80.7 79 9 101 60.3 20222 1233 51 40.0| 105790 1391 1 19.7

0 19.3 1277563 69




